INSTALLATION SYSTEMS VICONNECT INSTALLATION SYSTEMS

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1.POSITION

Article number
Article title

Product designation
Collection
PROJECTS

Scope of delivery

Ordering information

Length in mm
Width in mm
Height in mm
Weight in kg
Suitable for
Material

Surface
Activation / Flush
EAN number

922400RE

Villeroy & Boch ViConnect
installation systems Toilet flush plate,
Dual flush, Glass Glossy White

Toilet flush plate
ViConnect installation systems
BrLus

1 x flush plate frame, support frame
and fastening bolts

Suitable for combination with
ViConnect toilet elements and
cisterns

60

269

161

0,66

Dual flush
Glass

glossy
front-operated
4051202379476

COLOUR

COLOUR DESIGNATION

Glass Glossy White



Villeroy & Boch

1748

PROJECTS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

922400RE

269

161

13|




