INSTALLATION SYSTEMS VICONNECT INSTALLATION SYSTEMS

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION



Article number	922400RE
Article title	Villeroy & Boch ViConnect installation systems Toilet flush plate, Dual flush, Glass Glossy White
Product designation	Toilet flush plate
Collection	ViConnect installation systems
PROJECTS	PLUS
Scope of delivery	1 x flush plate frame, support frame and fastening bolts
Ordering information	Suitable for combination with ViConnect toilet elements and cisterns
Length in mm	60
Width in mm	269
Height in mm	161
Weight in kg	0,66
Suitable for	Dual flush
Material	Glass
Surface	glossy
Activation / Flush	front-operated
EAN number	4051202379476

COLOUR

COLOUR DESIGNATION



Glass Glossy White



TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

922400RE

